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RAVIZZ| Ethan
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DURAND Christian
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BAELDEN Adonis
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CATRIN Leopold
LILLETTE Aimy
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SACHOT Augustin
BAUDRILLARD Liloe
FEVRE Noam

HANOT Timeo
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FATOUX Antoine
SACHOT Leandre
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Rapide de Rethel 2025 - Open B (-1600 Elo)
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 9

Rapide
1484 F
1474 F
1210 N
199 E
1514 F
1466 F
1220 N
1581 F
1524 F
1541 F
1457 F
1199 E
1475 F
1320 N
1380 N
1199 E
1280 N
1340 N
1290 N
1400 F
1483 F
1400 N
1300 N
1050 N
1130 N
1080 N
1270 N
1190 N
800 N
1000 N
1230 N

799E
930N
910N
1030 N
999 E
880N
1090 N
1060 N
999 E
1220 N
1190 N
1020 N
1140 N
799 E
1240 N

Cat.
PouM
SenM
SenM
MinM
PouM
PupM
SenM
CadM
BenM
SenM
SenM
CadM
SepM
PupM
BenF
MinM
PouM
PupM
PupM
PupM
PouM
BenM
PupM
VetM
PouM
PouM
BenM
PpoM
CadF
PpoM
PouF
PouM
JunM
PpoM
PupF
BenM
PupM
PupF
BenF
PupF
SenF
PouM
SenM
PpoM
PouF
BenM

Mon Compte

Fede

Ligue
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
HDF
EST
EST
EST
EST
HDF
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
HDF
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
HDF
EST
EST
EST

R1
+28B
+ 25N
+ 8N
- 9N
+ 16N
+38B
-29B

- 3B
+ 4B
+12N
- 26N
-10B
+44B
+30B
+35B

- 5B
+ 33N
+43N
+40B
+ 24N
+42N
-39B
+ 36N
-20B

- 2B
+11B
+34B

- 1IN
+ 7N
- 14N
-37N

EXE
-17B
-27N
- 15N
-23B
+31B

- 6N

+22N
- 19N
+ 45N
-21B
-18B
- 13N

-41B

https://www.echecs.asso fr/Resultats.aspx TURL=Tournois/1d/68926/6...
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R2 R3 R4 RS
+17N +18B + 3N +10B
+26B + 9N + 5N +11B
+6B +22N - 1B +20B
+43B =8N +37B +13N
+19B +15N - 2B +17N
- 3N +28B -19N +26B
-35N +34B +30N +37B
+29N = 4B +31N +23B
+23N +14N  -18B
+14B +21B - 1IN
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+41N =23N - 4B
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+ 40N +34N  +32N
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